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Fee Schedule 2022

Initial Consults- Allow one hour for full assessment (and treatment if not contraindicated)

Equine Patient Initial- $140
Human Patient Initial- $120
Canine Patient Initial- $110

Subsequent Treatments-

Equine Patient- $70 - 30 mins max or see additional charges below
Human patient- $60 -30 mins max or see additional charges below

Canine Patient- $55 - 30 mins max or see additional charges below
Additional charges will be applied if appointment runs over posted time allotted

Equine- additional $35/15 mins for appointments over 30 mins
Human- additional $30/15 mins for appointments over 30mins

Canine- additional $28/15 mins for appointments over 30 mins

Travel Fees- to be applied to mobile visits/house-calls only
$25 for the first 20km and then .55/km for anything beyond 20km

*To be split between patients at a single destination*

* 5% discount for seniors (65+) and students

*fees subject to change
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